Building Resilience to a Changing Climate:

A Technical Training in Water Sector
Utility Decision Support
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Reflections on Day 1 and Review of Day 2 Agenda

Lisette Staal, UF Water Institute / FloridaWCA



Additional Reflections on Day 1?

Follow-up Questions?
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Day 2 Agenda Overview

Tme  lsesson

8:30-8:45 a.m.
8:45-9:15a.m.
9:15-11:00 a.m.

11:00-11:15a.m.
11:15-12:15 p.m.

12:15-1:00 p.m.
1:00-1:30 p.m.

1:30-2:30 p.m.

2:30-2:45 p.m.
2:45-3:45 p.m.

3:45-4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Reflections on Day 1 and Review of Day 2 Agenda
Case Study: Peace River Manasota Regional Water Supply Authority

Group Exercise: Scenario Design (Accelerated Introduction to Scenario
Planning)

Break
Methods for Decision-Making Under Deep Uncertainty
Lunch (sponsored by WUCA)

Adaptation Decision Making at Metropolitan Water District of Southern
California

Using Communications Best Practices to Engage Audiences and Address
Institutional Barriers

Break

Bringing it All Together: Identifying Institutional Barriers and Mapping Out
Strategies and Next Steps

Key Takeaways, Reflections, Wrap-Up

Adjourn
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