## **Building Resilience to a Changing Climate:**

A Technical Training in Water Sector Utility Decision Support



## Reflections on Day 1 and Review of Day 2 Agenda

Lisette Staal, UF Water Institute / FloridaWCA

## **Additional Reflections on Day 1?**

Follow-up Questions?

## **Day 2 Agenda Overview**

Time	Session
8:30-8:45 a.m.	Reflections on Day 1 and Review of Day 2 Agenda
8:45-9:15 a.m.	Case Study: Peace River Manasota Regional Water Supply Authority
9:15-11:00 a.m.	Group Exercise: Scenario Design (Accelerated Introduction to Scenario Planning)
11:00-11:15 a.m.	Break
11:15-12:15 p.m.	Methods for Decision-Making Under Deep Uncertainty
12:15-1:00 p.m.	Lunch (sponsored by WUCA)
1:00-1:30 p.m.	Adaptation Decision Making at Metropolitan Water District of Southern California
1:30-2:30 p.m.	Using Communications Best Practices to Engage Audiences and Address Institutional Barriers
2:30-2:45 p.m.	Break
2:45-3:45 p.m.	Bringing it All Together: Identifying Institutional Barriers and Mapping Out Strategies and Next Steps
3:45-4:00 p.m.	Key Takeaways, Reflections, Wrap-Up
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn